262.000 1.00 262.000 0.00 962.850

9.000 1.00 9.000 0.00 33.075

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

STORAGE-INV-9011353564/6.246CBM/28DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011360164/0.213CBM/19DAYS

LOADING CHARGES 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

461.00 0.00 1,694.18

Total Amount in USD: 461.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,694.18

USD Four Hundred And Sixty One Only

AED One Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four And Eighteen Fils Only